Sample Demographics

Virginia
County

Albemarle
Augusta
Chesterfield
Culpeper
Fauquier
Frederick
Henrico
Shenandoah
Spotsylvania
Stafford

9,225
3,078
68,841
7,900
6,206
3,389
83,482
872
19,747
22,391

Projected

2015

Af Am

Pop
9,701
3,445

80,972
8,463
6,841
4,478

92,845
1,132

24,574

29,014

Percent
Change

4.9
10.7
15.0

6.7

9.3
24.3
10.1
23.0
19.6
22.8

Baptized
ELCA
616

1,850
927
217
829
952

2,050

3,917
817
897

13

20



